
$13.00

$9.00

17.50 15.50 9.50 16.50

15.50 16.50 16.50 16.00

19.00 15.5019.00 15.50 18.00

17.50 15.50 16.50

15.50 16.50 16.50

18.00 24.00

9.50

16.00

24.00



27.00

29.00

31.00

ver. 2025.6

Seaweed Salad

Seaweed Salad

Sushi Bento

Ebi Sunomono

Ebi Sunomono

Sashimi Bento



7.00
9.50

16.50
8.50
9.50
9.95
7.00
8.00

9.00
9.50
9.50
9.00

12.00
9.50

16.00

Vegetable Gyoza 

25.00
20.00
17.00

Current

16.50
16.50
16.50

18.00

15.00
18.50

18.50

(Pork 6pc)

(Geoduck Salad)



26.00
30.00
32.00
26.00
32.00
Current

13.00
15.00
16.00
13.00
16.00

32.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
30.00
36.00

16.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
15.00
18.00

40.00
38.00
38.00
Current
Current
Current

20.00
19.00
19.00

36.00
32.00
35.00
26.00
26.00
30.00
30.00

ver. 2025.6

50.00

48.00

33.00

25.00

14.00

- 8pc - 4pc - 8pc - 4pc - 8pc - 4pc

Chu Toro

3pc Madai, 3pc Hokkigai)

+ / person



3.25
3.50
3.50
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
4.00
4.00
4.25

4.50
4.50
5.50
5.00
5.00
5.00

Current
5.00
5.50
5.50

Current

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Current
7.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
8.00
8.00

4.50
4.50
4.50

5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.50
6.50
6.50

6.50

6.50
6.50
6.50

6.50
7.00
7.00
7.50
7.50
7.50

7.50
7.50
7.50

8.00
8.00

13.00
13.00
13.00

36.00

32.00

25.00

25.00

20.00

21.00

17.00

 Current

(Flying Fish Roe)

(with Quail Egg)

Chopped Scallop with Tobiko

Daily Nigiri Sushi Set

(18pcs)

(5pcs Chef’s Choice Nigiri Sushi)

Spicy Chopped Scallop



Lobster
Motoyaki

12.00
14.00
14.00
Current
Current
Current

22.00

15.00
7.50

15.00
12.50
16.00

16.00
9.50

9.00
28.00

18.50
16.50
12.50

21.00
7.95

12.50

17.00
17.00
18.00
22.00

9.95

18.00
16.00
18.00

Lobster 

ver. 2025.6

a

Hamachi Kama
Kanpachi Kama

Salmon Shioyaki (Fillet)



6.50
8.00

12.00
15.00

7.00
7.00
7.00

11.00
20.00

2.50
6.50

11.00

11.50
13.50
15.50
16.00
17.50
19.50

16.00
16.00
19.50
17.50

15.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
27.00

12.50
13.50
15.50

8.00
4.00

(Please ask for flavor)

Vegetable Udon



ver. 2025.6

52.00
52.00
-
-
-
-
40.00

118.00
118.00
168.00
188.00

85.00
85.00

11.50
18.00

7.50

28.008.50

118.00
118.00

11.00
11.00
11.00

9.95

9.95

14.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

30.00
45.00

8.00

3.50

4.50

4.00
4.00

(Please ask for more types of wine)

Koto Sennen -  Junmai Daiginjo

Dassai “45” -  Junmai Daiginjo

Dassai “39” -  Junmai Daiginjo

Kubota Manjyu -  Junmai Daiginjo

Kubota Senjyu -  Ginjo

Dewasansan -  Junmai Ginjo

Dewazakura -  Junmai Daiginjo

Dewazakura 

Nakanaka

Kirishima -  Sweet Potato

Nakanaka -  Barley

Chu Hai -  with Lemon or Plum

Orion -  from Japan

Asahi Draft Beer 
Sapporo
Kokanee
Asahi Draft Beer -  from Japan

(633ml)

(330ml)

(355ml)

(341ml)

(200ml)

(620ml)

(400ml)


